Siemens Industry, Inc. Industrial Control Product Catalog 201715/90
1
5
PO
W
ER
 S
U

Ethernet Switching
FastConnect Cabling System
Ordering information
Connectors for Industrial Ethernet FastConnect System
Product Comments Article no *)
IE FC RJ45 Plug 2 x 2
10/100 FastConnect RJ45 Plug 180 RJ45 data connector; for connecting to IE FC TP cables 2x2,
180° cable outlet
1 pack = 1 piece 6GK1901-1BB10-2AA0
1 pack = 10 pieces 6GK1901-1BB10-2AB0
1 pack = 50 pieces 6GK1901-1BB10-2AE0
10/100 FastConnect RJ45 Plug 90 90° cable outlet;
1 pack = 1 piece 6GK1901-1BB20-2AA0
1 pack = 10 pieces 6GK1901-1BB20-2AB0
1 pack = 50 pieces 6GK1901-1BB20-2AE0
10/100 FastConnect RJ45 Plug 145 145° cable outlet;
1 pack = 1 piece 6GK1901-1BB30-0AA0
1 pack = 10 pieces 6GK1901-1BB30-0AB0
1 pack = 50 pieces 6GK1901-1BB30-0AE0
IE FC RJ45 Plug 4 x 2
10/100/1000 FastConnect RJ45
Plug (4x2)
RJ45 data connector; for connecting to IE FC TP cables 4x2
1 pack = 1 piece 6GK1901-1BB12-2AA0
1 pack = 10 pieces 6GK1901-1BB12-2AB0
1 pack = 50 pieces 6GK1901-1BB12-2AE0
M12 connectors
10/100 FastConnect M12 PRO M12 connector with high degree of protection, 4-pin,
D-coded for connection of electrical cables to SCALANCE
X208PRO, ET 200 PRO PN or ET 200 eco PN 1 piece 6GK1901-0DB30-6AA0
8 pieces 6GK1901-0DB30-6AA8
10/100/1000 FastConnect M12 PRO M12 connector with high degree of protection, 8-pin,
X-coded for connection of electrical cables to SCALANCE W
(Gigabit M12 interface), 1 piece 6GK1901-0DB30-6AA0
8 pieces 6GK1901-0DB30-6AA8